SP-921-703-200 BIKE LANE SEPARATOR, FURNISH AND INSTALL EA 350.0

SP-21 FULL DEPTH RECLAMATION SY 25,000
Sub Total

Mobilization (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1.0 -$        

Maintenance of Traffic (10% of Sub Total) L.S. 1.0 -$        

Contingency Allowance L.S. 1.0 One Million Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 1,200,000.00$       $1,200,000.00

TOTAL

P-4-R2

Jim Greiner
Cross-Out